Weller®



ANTISTATIC ESD GROUNDING WRIST STRAP SET

Order No.: T0051403899

The ESD grounding wrist straps from Weller can be easily adjusted and are impressively comfortable to wear on the wrist. The antibacterial silver in the strap ensures a high standard of hygiene; ESD wrist straps can even be washed. The incorporation of silver/carbon guarantees an optimum discharge of electrical charges and the proper processing of sensitive electronic components. The set comprises a wrist strap and a coiled cord.



- > ANTISTATIC; PREVENTS THE GENERATION AND TRANSMISSION OF STATIC ELECTRICITY IN DRY ENVIRONMENTS
- MAXIMUM PROTECTION; 360 DEGREE CONDUCTIVE CONTACT, WITH SILVER AND CARBON FOR BETTER CONDUCTIVITY (COILED CORD: 1 M OHM)
- > TESTED: ACCORDING TO BGI 818: 2001 WRIST STRAP AND COILED CORD)
- > SAFETY: SECURE PRESS STUD FOR MAXIMUM SAFETY WHEN CONNECTED TO THE SOLDERING MAT. IMPOSSIBLE TO QUICKLY OR INADVERTENTLY REMOVE OR PULL OFF

- > ADJUSTABLE SIZE; COMFORTABLE HAND STRAP, SIZE CAN EASILY BE ADJUSTED AS NECESSARY
- > HYGIENIC: WASHABLE, WITH ANTIBACTERIAL SILVER
- > FLEXIBLE: 2.4 M LENGTH (COILED CORD)

Weller® is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc. © 2022 | Specifications subject to change without notice.



prevents the generation and transmission of static electricity in dry environments

MAXIMUM PROTECTION

360 degree conductive contact, with silver and carbon for better conductivity (coiled cord: 1m ohm)

according to BGI 818: 2001 - wrist strap and coiled cord

ADJUSTABLE SIZE

comfortable hand strap, size can easily be adjusted as necessary

HYGIENIC

washable, with antibacterial silver

FLEXIBLE

2.4 m length (coiled cord)

SAFETY

TESTED

Secure press stud for maximum safety when connected to the soldering mat. Impossible to quickly or inadvertently remove or pull off



ESD-SAFE	
WEIGHT IN G /OZ	40 / 1.411
ANTISTATIC ESD WRIST STRAP	
WRIST STRAP & COILED CORD	BGI 818
LENGTH COILED CORD	2.4m
- D	



Order No.: T0051403899

Weller® is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc. © 2022 | Specifications subject to change without notice.

Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 5 Commonwealth Ave, MA 01801 - TestEquipmentDepot.com